Shenley Church End Parish Council Meeting

21001

21002

21003

21004

21005

21006

21007

21008

21009

Agenda
11 January 2021 @ 7:30pm
Virtually Via Zoom Conferencing

Members of the Parish Council are summoned to attend a full council meeting on
11 January 2021 @ 7:30pm for the purpose of transacting the business set out below.
Members of the public are welcome to attend this meeting to observe or take part in the public
participation section of the meeting. Members of the public will be required to leave prior to any
agenda item labeled as confidential (Part 2).
Any member of the public wishing to attend should email the Clerk for joining instructions by
9:00am Monday 11 January: clerk@shenleychurchend-pc.co.uk

Agenda Item

To consider apologies for absence

To consider approval of the minutes from previous meetings
To consider approval of minutes from 14 December

Declarations of interest in items on the agenda

To accept comments and questions from members of the public (15 minutes)

To note the Policing update
The update on crimes within the area is provided by the area PCSO’s and will be
circulated prior to the meeting

Update from external meetings
To receive an update on any external meetings attended in the last month

To consider reports and recommendations:
Parish Report

Planning
To consider planning applications currently active:

20/03303
20/03361
20/03334
20/03396
20/03283

Policy review
Financial Regulations
Financial Risk Assessment
Financial Control

Audit report

Thirlby Lane

Garwood Crescent

Tierney

Daubeney Gate

Daubeney Gate Development


mailto:clerk@shenleychurchend-pc.co.uk

Shenley Church End Parish Council Meeting
Agenda

21010 Financial matters
e To note payments to be made
e To consider report on damage to Oxley Park following heavy rains over the
closure period

21011 Budget for 2021/2022

N. B Councils cannot lawfully decide items of business that is not specified in the summons/agenda (LGA1972 Sch
12, paras 10(2)(b)



